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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 SHERBROOKE VERT OR 41 1-4-9-10-17 20-22 1:55:39 1:2423:07.753:51.29

2 CARABINS UDEM 50 5-8-11-12-14 21-29 1:56:30 0:3323:18.063:53.01

3 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 77 7-13-15-19-23 24-25 1:58:43 1:1523:44.563:57.43

4 MCGILL MARTLETS 78 3-6-16-26-27 30-32 1:58:55 2:0423:47.063:57.84

5 UQAM CITADINS 116 2-18-28-31-37 40 2:03:36 4:3724:43.294:07.21

6 CONCORDIA STINGERS 176 33-34-35-36-38 39-41 2:13:26 1:0426:41.284:26.88

TRENT EXCALIBUR 62-68-71-73

Z CORSAIRE CHAPARRAL 65

REMPARTS CMR S J 67-75

Z CAUL 39

CARLETON RAVENS 37-40-48

Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 6

OTTAWA GEE GEES 45-63-70

Z VIKINGS

Z UNAT 38

UQAC INUK 54-69-72

ETS PIRANHAS 27

OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 4

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

138 Mélanie Desautels SHERBROOKE VERT OR 22:28.7911 E21 3:44.80

184 Élisa Tripotn UQAM CITADINS 22:32.3912 E22 3:45.40

87 Sophie Courville MCGILL MARTLETS 22:39.0013 E23 3:46.50

115 Nina Gunther OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 22:51.8914 3:48.65

135 Elana Camiré-Matveyenko SHERBROOKE VERT OR 22:52.2824 E35 3:48.71

206 Gabrielle Foran Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 22:55.5016 3:49.25

4 Elodie De Coene CARABINS UDEM 22:59.9015 E57 3:49.98

93 Sophia Rashid-Cocker MCGILL MARTLETS 23:03.1826 E38 3:50.53

75 Emma Dagenais LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:05.4017 E59 3:50.90

6 Marine Garnier CARABINS UDEM 23:06.4228 E510 3:51.07

142 Laurence Gauthier SHERBROOKE VERT OR 23:10.9639 E311 3:51.83

147 Eulalie Martel SHERBROOKE VERT OR 23:13.18410 E312 3:52.20

11 Juliane Royal CARABINS UDEM 23:22.56311 E313 3:53.76

10 Myriam Poirier CARABINS UDEM 23:27.54412 E514 3:54.59

76 Fanny Hoton-Daigneault LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:30.50213 E215 3:55.08

1 Marie-Pierre Boufard CARABINS UDEM 23:33.87514 E316 3:55.65

78 Alice Marsh LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:44.54315 R17 3:57.42

91 Sienna Matheson MCGILL MARTLETS 23:51.60316 R18 3:58.60

144 Laurianne Heynemand SHERBROOKE VERT OR 23:53.51517 E319 3:58.92

182 Louisiane Le Bail UQAM CITADINS 23:58.68218 E320 3:59.78

72 Riopel Camillle LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:01.35419 E521 4:00.23
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

145 Roxanne Landry SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:03.25620 R22 4:00.54

5 Klara Gal CARABINS UDEM 24:15.54621 R23 4:02.59

143 Marie-Ange Hébert SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:19.31722 E324 4:03.22

73 Audrey-Anne Caron LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:21.00523 E225 4:03.50

77 Sabirna Lavigne LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:23.46624 E426 4:03.91

57 Emma Ollivier ETS PIRANHAS 24:26.891E227 4:04.48

140 Éloise Dubé SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:32.658E428 4:05.44

71 Elodie Bouchard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:35.56725 R29 4:05.93

146 Sandrine Marin SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:36.519E430 4:06.09

90 Marianne Lanctot MCGILL MARTLETS 24:37.53426 E131 4:06.26

137 Emmanuelle Chaput SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:40.7810R32 4:06.80

86 Noemie Chenail MCGILL MARTLETS 24:43.96527 E133 4:07.33

141 Véronique Ducharme SHERBROOKE VERT OR 24:45.0711E334 4:07.51

179 Natasha Bolger UQAM CITADINS 24:45.87328 R35 4:07.65

2 Mérédith Boyer CARABINS UDEM 24:47.07729 R36 4:07.85

32 Aria MacDonals CARLETON RAVENS 24:49.811E337 4:08.30

205 Marion Bourrellier Z UNAT 24:50.73138 4:08.46

198 Magalie Lessard Z CAUL 24:57.62139 4:09.60

31 Saorise Kealy CARLETON RAVENS 24:59.962E240 4:09.99

88 Arowyn Fitzpatrick MCGILL MARTLETS 25:07.70630 E141 4:11.28

180 Veronica Furno-Puglia UQAM CITADINS 25:09.51431 E442 4:11.59

148 Gabrielle Mercier SHERBROOKE VERT OR 25:11.2612R43 4:11.88

89 Kiyomi Kyle MCGILL MARTLETS 25:18.48732 R44 4:13.08

107 Kylee Fowler OTTAWA GEE GEES 25:24.621E345 4:14.10

8 Judith Lefebvre CARABINS UDEM 25:33.068E346 4:15.51

149 Élise Vaillancourt SHERBROOKE VERT OR 25:33.6513R47 4:15.61

33 Bryn Reynolds CARLETON RAVENS 25:48.373E348 4:18.06

3 Valéry Colgan CARABINS UDEM 25:52.519E249 4:18.75

41 Caitlyn Fulton-Kennedy CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:07.04133 R50 4:21.17

43 Skye Robinson CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:07.45234 E251 4:21.24

136 Emy-Jade Caron SHERBROOKE VERT OR 26:07.8214R52 4:21.30

92 Abby McIntosh MCGILL MARTLETS 26:09.068E253 4:21.51

170 Marianne Bogus UQAC INUK 26:26.171E254 4:24.36

40 Madelyn Brown CONCORDIA STINGERS 26:52.64335 E255 4:28.77

7 Rached Kathia CARABINS UDEM 27:01.5710E156 4:30.26

46 Kennedy Webb CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:08.18436 R57 4:31.36

183 Jacqueline Ming-Lafond UQAM CITADINS 27:09.96537 R58 4:31.66

45 Gabrielle Senecal CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:11.06538 E359 4:31.84

44 Esther Savouré CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:24.79639 E360 4:34.13

181 Dominique Gélinas UQAM CITADINS 28:04.81640 R61 4:40.80

165 Ainsley Tagget TRENT EXCALIBUR 28:13.101E162 4:42.18

106 Taylor Brown OTTAWA GEE GEES 28:14.422E263 4:42.40

42 Lina Sofa Mora Ovalle CONCORDIA STINGERS 28:15.06741 R64 4:42.51

204 Florence Page Z CORSAIRE CHAPARRAL 28:30.59165 4:45.10

94 Gabrielle Rochon MCGILL MARTLETS 28:37.039E166 4:46.17

119 Evelyne Lacasse REMPARTS CMR S J 29:01.93167 4:50.32
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:00pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

164 Ainsley Quinn TRENT EXCALIBUR 29:33.852R68 4:55.64

171 Noée Jean UQAC INUK 29:49.562R69 4:58.26

108 Bellamie Miller OTTAWA GEE GEES 29:54.823R70 4:59.14

163 Isabelle Honnegger TRENT EXCALIBUR 30:05.713E271 5:00.95

172 Maria Lindsay-Naranjo UQAC INUK 30:08.513R72 5:01.42

166 Britany Welsh TRENT EXCALIBUR 31:24.104E273 5:14.02

9 Camille Lessard CARABINS UDEM 32:34.0711R74 5:25.68

121 Kayla Tod REMPARTS CMR S J 35:31.10275 5:55.18

209 Leila Zorzi Z VIKINGS DQ76

139 Laurie Desjarlais SHERBROOKE VERT OR DNFE277

56 Marie-Jeanne Morin ETS PIRANHAS DNFE378
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:SHERBROOKE VERT OR 41 1TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Mélanie Desautels 138 22:28.791-1 3:44.80 6:01.78E2

Elana Camiré-Matveyenko 135 22:52.285-4 3:48.71 6:08.08E3

Eulalie Martel 147 23:13.1812-10 3:52.20 6:13.68E3

Laurence Gauthier 142 23:10.9611-9 3:51.83 6:13.09E3

Laurianne Heynemand 144 23:53.5119-17 3:58.92 6:24.50E3

=====================================================================================
Roxanne Landry 145 24:03.2522-20 4:00.54 6:27.12R

Marie-Ange Hébert 143 24:19.3124-22 4:03.22 6:31.42E3

=====================================================================================
Éloise Dubé 140 24:32.6528-28 4:05.44 6:35.00E4

Sandrine Marin 146 24:36.5130-30 4:06.09 6:36.04E4

Emmanuelle Chaput 137 24:40.7832-32 4:06.80 6:37.18R

Véronique Ducharme 141 24:45.0734-34 4:07.51 6:38.33E3

Gabrielle Mercier 148 25:11.2643-43 4:11.88 6:45.36R

Élise Vaillancourt 149 25:33.6547-47 4:15.61 6:51.36R

Emy-Jade Caron 136 26:07.8252-52 4:21.30 7:00.53R

Laurie Desjarlais 139 DNFE2

23:07.75Top 5 Average Time:1:55:39Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:51.29 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:12.23

1:50.521 - 7 Split:1:241 - 5 Split:

23:25.90Top 7 Average Time:2:44:01Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:CARABINS UDEM 50 2TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Elodie De Coene 4 22:59.907-5 3:49.98 6:10.12E5

Marine Garnier 6 23:06.4210-8 3:51.07 6:11.87E5

Juliane Royal 11 23:22.5613-11 3:53.76 6:16.20E3

Myriam Poirier 10 23:27.5414-12 3:54.59 6:17.54E5

Marie-Pierre Boufard 1 23:33.8716-14 3:55.65 6:19.24E3

=====================================================================================
Klara Gal 5 24:15.5423-21 4:02.59 6:30.41R

Mérédith Boyer 2 24:47.0736-29 4:07.85 6:38.87R

=====================================================================================
Judith Lefebvre 8 25:33.0646-46 4:15.51 6:51.20E3

Valéry Colgan 3 25:52.5149-49 4:18.75 6:56.42E2

Rached Kathia 7 27:01.5756-56 4:30.26 7:14.94E1

Camille Lessard 9 32:34.0774-74 5:25.68 8:44.13R

23:18.06Top 5 Average Time:1:56:30Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:53.01 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:14.99

1:47.171 - 7 Split:0:331 - 5 Split:

23:38.98Top 7 Average Time:2:45:33Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 77 3TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Emma Dagenais 75 23:05.409-7 3:50.90 6:11.60E5

Fanny Hoton-Daigneault 76 23:30.5015-13 3:55.08 6:18.33E2

Alice Marsh 78 23:44.5417-15 3:57.42 6:22.10R

Riopel Camillle 72 24:01.3521-19 4:00.23 6:26.61E5

Audrey-Anne Caron 73 24:21.0025-23 4:03.50 6:31.88E2

=====================================================================================
Sabirna Lavigne 77 24:23.4626-24 4:03.91 6:32.54E4

Elodie Bouchard 71 24:35.5629-25 4:05.93 6:35.78R

=====================================================================================
23:44.56Top 5 Average Time:1:58:43Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:57.43 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:22.10

1:30.161 - 7 Split:1:151 - 5 Split:

23:57.40Top 7 Average Time:2:47:42Top 7 Total Time:

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



2023-09-16

Page 6 of 7

2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:MCGILL MARTLETS 78 4TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Sophie Courville 87 22:39.003-3 3:46.50 6:04.52E2

Sophia Rashid-Cocker 93 23:03.188-6 3:50.53 6:11.00E3

Sienna Matheson 91 23:51.6018-16 3:58.60 6:23.99R

Marianne Lanctot 90 24:37.5331-26 4:06.26 6:36.31E1

Noemie Chenail 86 24:43.9633-27 4:07.33 6:38.04E1

=====================================================================================
Arowyn Fitzpatrick 88 25:07.7041-30 4:11.28 6:44.40E1

Kiyomi Kyle 89 25:18.4844-32 4:13.08 6:47.29R

=====================================================================================
Abby McIntosh 92 26:09.0653-53 4:21.51 7:00.86E2

Gabrielle Rochon 94 28:37.0366-66 4:46.17 7:40.55E1

23:47.06Top 5 Average Time:1:58:55Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:57.84 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:22.77

2:39.481 - 7 Split:2:041 - 5 Split:

24:11.64Top 7 Average Time:2:49:21Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQAM CITADINS 116 5TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Élisa Tripotn 184 22:32.392-2 3:45.40 6:02.74E2

Louisiane Le Bail 182 23:58.6820-18 3:59.78 6:25.89E3

Natasha Bolger 179 24:45.8735-28 4:07.65 6:38.55R

Veronica Furno-Puglia 180 25:09.5142-31 4:11.59 6:44.89E4

Jacqueline Ming-Lafond 183 27:09.9658-37 4:31.66 7:17.20R

=====================================================================================
Dominique Gélinas 181 28:04.8161-40 4:40.80 7:31.91R

24:43.29Top 5 Average Time:2:03:36Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:07.21 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:37.85

1 - 7 Split:4:371 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:CONCORDIA STINGERS 176 6TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Skye Robinson 43 26:07.4551-34 4:21.24 7:00.43E2

Caitlyn Fulton-Kennedy 41 26:07.0450-33 4:21.17 7:00.32R

Madelyn Brown 40 26:52.6455-35 4:28.77 7:12.55E2

Kennedy Webb 46 27:08.1857-36 4:31.36 7:16.72R

Esther Savouré 44 27:24.7960-39 4:34.13 7:21.17E3

=====================================================================================
Gabrielle Senecal 45 27:11.0659-38 4:31.84 7:17.49E3

Lina Sofa Mora Ovalle 42 28:15.0664-41 4:42.51 7:34.66R

=====================================================================================
26:41.28Top 5 Average Time:2:13:26Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:26.88 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:09.50

2:08.021 - 7 Split:1:041 - 5 Split:

27:00.89Top 7 Average Time:3:9:06Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:50pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:P. Mourneau-Carter Laval Rouge et Or 18:59.00 2022

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 MCGILL REDBIRDS 21 2-3-4-5-7 14-16 1:36:19 0:2019:163:13

2 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 68 6-12-13-17-20 23-25 1:39:18 0:4919:523:19

3 SHERBROOKE VERT OR 70 8-9-11-18-24 42-43 1:39:31 0:4419:553:20

4 CARABINS UDEM 85 1-15-19-21-29 30-36 1:39:38 1:4719:563:20

5 ETS PIRANHAS 148 10-28-33-38-39 51-54 1:43:06 1:2220:383:27

6 UQAM CITADINS 178 26-34-35-37-46 47-55 1:44:55 1:0620:593:30

7 CONCORDIA STINGERS 202 22-31-48-49-52 56-57 1:46:31 1:4821:193:34

8 REMPARTS CMR S J 243 32-40-50-58-63 67-69 1:50:18 3:1322:043:41

9 OTTAWA GEE GEES 283 27-53-62-70-71 1:59:15 5:5723:513:59

10 CARLETON RAVENS 284 41-45-64-66-68 1:56:27 3:4823:183:53

11 UQAC INUK 289 44-59-60-61-65 1:56:10 2:4923:143:53

Z CMR-SAINT JEAN 107-108

Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 54

Z CLUB SHERBROOKE 75-78

OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 70-72-94

TRENT EXCALIBUR 60-83-87

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

22 Thomas Laviolete CARABINS UDEM 18:4711 E31 3:08 +

98 Noah El Ramawi-Fine MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:0112 E42 3:11

100 Jerome Jacques MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:1823 E23 3:13

103 Jack Stanley MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:1934 E44 3:14

97 Devin Chapple MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:2045 E35 3:14

85 Rudy Saal LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:2116 E36 3:14

105 Thomas Windisch MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:2157 E57 3:14

158 Félix Quirion SHERBROOKE VERT OR 19:3518 E28 3:16

159 Mathis Richard SHERBROOKE VERT OR 19:4329 E29 3:18

59 Félix Bédard ETS PIRANHAS 19:44110 E410 3:18

161 Frédérick Turgeon SHERBROOKE VERT OR 19:49311 E311 3:19

84 Loic Poulin-Desjardins LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:50212 R12 3:19

81 Alex Andy Mandy LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:56313 E213 3:20

95 Sean Adams MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:57614 R14 3:20

21 Oualid Jouadi CARABINS UDEM 19:58215 R15 3:20

104 Dashiell Weber MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:59716 R16 3:20

83 Charles Poulin LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 20:01417 E217 3:21

162 Mathis Vallières SHERBROOKE VERT OR 20:05418 R18 3:21

96 Jeremy Burg MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:068E419 3:21

17 Émile Garon CARABINS UDEM 20:07319 E220 3:22

80 Alexandre Huot LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 20:10520 E321 3:22

12 Nazim Berrichi CARABINS UDEM 20:12421 E422 3:22

52 Prince Nkurunziza CONCORDIA STINGERS 20:14122 R23 3:23
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:50pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:P. Mourneau-Carter Laval Rouge et Or 18:59.00 2022

82 Félix Plourde-Couture LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 20:15623 E424 3:23

157 Thomas Péladeau SHERBROOKE VERT OR 20:19524 R25 3:24

79 Raphael Giguere LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 20:22725 E526 3:24

196 Charles-Antoine Poulin UQAM CITADINS 20:31126 E227 3:26

113 Zach Sikka OTTAWA GEE GEES 20:31127 E228 3:26

68 Julien Marion ETS PIRANHAS 20:32228 E129 3:26

29 Atsushi Satomura CARABINS UDEM 20:34529 E230 3:26

20 Adrien Jean-Pierre CARABINS UDEM 20:34630 E431 3:26

102 Simon Picard MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:369R32 3:26

49 Lucas Graham CONCORDIA STINGERS 20:37231 E233 3:27

127 Alex Labrie REMPARTS CMR S J 20:3813234 3:27

62 Laurent Chounan ETS PIRANHAS 20:40333 E335 3:27

185 Louis Bouin UQAM CITADINS 20:51234 R36 3:29

191 Jérémie Hébert UQAM CITADINS 20:53335 R37 3:29

15 Loïc Demarbre CARABINS UDEM 20:54736 E338 3:29

24 Maxime Montois CARABINS UDEM 20:558R39 3:30

194 Christophe Paré UQAM CITADINS 21:03437 E240 3:31

66 Émile Girouard-lafamme ETS PIRANHAS 21:04438 E441 3:31

61 Joachim Carvallo ETS PIRANHAS 21:06539 E142 3:31

19 Louis-Simon Guité CARABINS UDEM 21:069E443 3:31

14 Grégoire Chevalier CARABINS UDEM 21:0710R44 3:32

16 Thomas Durbain CARABINS UDEM 21:0711E445 3:32

126 Liam Bronsema REMPARTS CMR S J 21:1524046 3:33

34 David Birinberg CARLETON RAVENS 21:18141 E247 3:33

156 Charles-Ugo Ouellete SHERBROOKE VERT OR 21:20642 E248 3:34

160 Charles-Étenne Tremblay SHERBROOKE VERT OR 21:27743 E249 3:35

177 Axel Piasecki UQAC INUK 21:34144 R50 3:36

35 Cameron Bruce CARLETON RAVENS 21:37245 E251 3:37

186 Ross Bugden UQAM CITADINS 21:37546 R52 3:37

151 Enzo Cheminaud SHERBROOKE VERT OR 21:398E153 3:37

207 Victor Beck Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 21:40154 3:37

101 Lucien Louvet MCGILL REDBIRDS 21:4110E255 3:37

28 Arman Sarshoghi CARABINS UDEM 21:4212R56 3:37

187 Mareck Cauchy-Vaillancourt UQAM CITADINS 21:42647 R57 3:37

55 Owen Transue CONCORDIA STINGERS 21:47348 R58 3:38

25 Jérôme Petersen-Coulombe CARABINS UDEM 21:4913E359 3:39

167 Payton Ketle TRENT EXCALIBUR 21:501E260 3:39

50 James Lavallee CONCORDIA STINGERS 21:51449 E261 3:39

131 Mat Pinsonneault REMPARTS CMR S J 21:5335062 3:39

63 Adrien Durand ETS PIRANHAS 21:55651 E263 3:40

53 Daniel Racete CONCORDIA STINGERS 22:02552 R64 3:41

111 Nate Meraw OTTAWA GEE GEES 22:06253 E465 3:41

13 Augustn Blasczyk CARABINS UDEM 22:0714E266 3:42

64 Ianis Gare ETS PIRANHAS 22:08754 E267 3:42

192 Émile Létourneau-Rancourt UQAM CITADINS 22:12755 E368 3:42

189 Thimothé Dumont UQAM CITADINS 22:158R69 3:43
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

START @ 12:50pm

Conditons: overcast 22°C

+ COURSE RECORD:P. Mourneau-Carter Laval Rouge et Or 18:59.00 2022

118 Jay Sneddon OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 22:15170 3:43

69 Simon Pelleter ETS PIRANHAS 22:208E371 3:44

117 Sam Shi OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 22:24272 3:44

48 Mathew Colpron CONCORDIA STINGERS 22:24656 R73 3:44

54 Aiden Raynor CONCORDIA STINGERS 22:26757 R74 3:45

201 Zachary Pilon Z CLUB SHERBROOKE 22:31175 3:46

67 Thomas Lenice ETS PIRANHAS 22:379E176 3:47

133 Renaud Soucy REMPARTS CMR S J 22:4145877 3:47

200 Ismael Lamoureux Z CLUB SHERBROOKE 22:43278 3:48

193 Élie Mauger UQAM CITADINS 22:549R79 3:49

58 Jacob Arsenault ETS PIRANHAS 22:5610R80 3:50

173 William Bolduc UQAC INUK 23:04259 E381 3:51

47 Mateo Cabedo CONCORDIA STINGERS 23:178E282 3:53

169 Keegan Sayles TRENT EXCALIBUR 23:212E283 3:54

175 Guillaume Gagnon UQAC INUK 23:28360 R84 3:55

174 Léopold Chec UQAC INUK 23:41461 R85 3:57

112 Adriano Padoin-Castllo OTTAWA GEE GEES 23:42362 R86 3:57

168 Eric Samtleben TRENT EXCALIBUR 23:473E287 3:58

51 Omer Maor CONCORDIA STINGERS 23:489E188 3:58

130 Gabriel Aidan Milner REMPARTS CMR S J 23:5156389 3:59

37 David Cummings CARLETON RAVENS 23:53364 E190 3:59

60 Charles Béliveau ETS PIRANHAS 24:0111E491 4:01

190 Mahir Ergun UQAM CITADINS 24:0910E192 4:02

176 Marc-Antoine Masse UQAC INUK 24:23565 E293 4:04

116 Gilles Frenete OTTAWA LIONS CLUB 24:26394 4:05

38 Nic Hawrysh CARLETON RAVENS 24:33466 E295 4:06

125 Léo Bérubé REMPARTS CMR S J 24:4966796 4:09

36 Sebasten Church CARLETON RAVENS 25:06568 R97 4:11

132 Jean-Michel Poulin REMPARTS CMR S J 25:1376998 4:13

129 Cyprien Marais REMPARTS CMR S J 25:22899 4:14

123 Jean-Christophe Alary-Forget REMPARTS CMR S J 25:309100 4:15

122 Olivier Alain REMPARTS CMR S J 26:1610101 4:23

110 Chris Kirkptrick OTTAWA GEE GEES 26:28470 R102 4:25

114 Kidan Singer OTTAWA GEE GEES 26:28571 R103 4:25

124 Mathieu Audet REMPARTS CMR S J 26:2911104 4:25

128 Tristan Lapointe REMPARTS CMR S J 26:5512105 4:30

134 Markus Wiedemer REMPARTS CMR S J 27:2313106 4:34

203 Rikigoro Shinozuka Z CMR-SAINT JEAN 27:541107 4:39

202 Helene Pfster Z CMR-SAINT JEAN 31:392108 5:17

99 Samuel Hepworth MCGILL REDBIRDS DNFR109

109 Fernando Ibarra Martnez OTTAWA GEE GEES DQR110

26 Nicolas Riopel CARABINS UDEM DNFR111

18 Nathan Gars CARABINS UDEM DNFE2112
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:MCGILL REDBIRDS 21 1TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Devin Chapple 97 19:205-5 3:14 5:12E3

Jack Stanley 103 19:194-4 3:14 5:11E4

Jerome Jacques 100 19:183-3 3:13 5:11E2

Noah El Ramawi-Fine 98 19:012-2 3:11 5:07E4

Thomas Windisch 105 19:217-7 3:14 5:12E5

=====================================================================================
Sean Adams 95 19:5714-14 3:20 5:22R

Dashiell Weber 104 19:5916-16 3:20 5:22R

=====================================================================================
Jeremy Burg 96 20:0619-19 3:21 5:24E4

Simon Picard 102 20:3632-32 3:26 5:32R

Lucien Louvet 101 21:4155-55 3:37 5:49E2

Samuel Hepworth 99 DNFR

19:16Top 5 Average Time:1:36:19Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:13 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:11

581 - 7 Split:0:201 - 5 Split:

19:28Top 7 Average Time:2:16:15Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 68 2TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Rudy Saal 85 19:216-6 3:14 5:12E3

Alex Andy Mandy 81 19:5613-13 3:20 5:21E2

Loic Poulin-Desjardins 84 19:5012-12 3:19 5:20R

Charles Poulin 83 20:0117-17 3:21 5:23E2

Alexandre Huot 80 20:1021-20 3:22 5:25E3

=====================================================================================
Félix Plourde-Couture 82 20:1524-23 3:23 5:26E4

Raphael Giguere 79 20:2226-25 3:24 5:28E5

=====================================================================================
19:52Top 5 Average Time:1:39:18Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:19 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:20

1:011 - 7 Split:0:491 - 5 Split:

20:00Top 7 Average Time:2:19:55Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:SHERBROOKE VERT OR 70 3TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Mathis Richard 159 19:439-9 3:18 5:18E2

Félix Quirion 158 19:358-8 3:16 5:16E2

Frédérick Turgeon 161 19:4911-11 3:19 5:19E3

Mathis Vallières 162 20:0518-18 3:21 5:24R

Thomas Péladeau 157 20:1925-24 3:24 5:27R

=====================================================================================
Charles-Ugo Ouellete 156 21:2048-42 3:34 5:44E2

Charles-Étenne Tremblay 160 21:2749-43 3:35 5:46E2

=====================================================================================
Enzo Cheminaud 151 21:3953-53 3:37 5:49E1

19:55Top 5 Average Time:1:39:31Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:20 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:21

1:521 - 7 Split:0:441 - 5 Split:

20:20Top 7 Average Time:2:22:18Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CARABINS UDEM 85 4TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Thomas Laviolete 22 18:471-1 3:08 5:03E3

Oualid Jouadi 21 19:5815-15 3:20 5:22R

Émile Garon 17 20:0720-19 3:22 5:24E2

Nazim Berrichi 12 20:1222-21 3:22 5:26E4

Adrien Jean-Pierre 20 20:3431-30 3:26 5:31E4

=====================================================================================
Atsushi Satomura 29 20:3430-29 3:26 5:31E2

Maxime Montois 24 20:5539-39 3:30 5:37R

=====================================================================================
Loïc Demarbre 15 20:5438-36 3:29 5:37E3

Louis-Simon Guité 19 21:0643-43 3:31 5:40E4

Grégoire Chevalier 14 21:0744-44 3:32 5:40R

Thomas Durbain 16 21:0745-45 3:32 5:40E4

Arman Sarshoghi 28 21:4256-56 3:37 5:50R

Jérôme Petersen-Coulombe 25 21:4959-59 3:39 5:52E3

Augustn Blasczyk 13 22:0766-66 3:42 5:56E2

Nathan Gars 18 DNFE2

Nicolas Riopel 26 DNFR

19:56Top 5 Average Time:1:39:38Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:20 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:21

2:071 - 7 Split:1:471 - 5 Split:

20:10Top 7 Average Time:2:21:06Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:ETS PIRANHAS 148 5TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Félix Bédard 59 19:4410-10 3:18 5:18E4

Julien Marion 68 20:3229-28 3:26 5:31E1

Laurent Chounan 62 20:4035-33 3:27 5:33E3

Joachim Carvallo 61 21:0642-39 3:31 5:40E1

Émile Girouard-lafamme 66 21:0441-38 3:31 5:40E4

=====================================================================================
Adrien Durand 63 21:5563-51 3:40 5:53E2

Ianis Gare 64 22:0867-54 3:42 5:57E2

=====================================================================================
Simon Pelleter 69 22:2071-71 3:44 6:00E3

Thomas Lenice 67 22:3776-76 3:47 6:04E1

Jacob Arsenault 58 22:5680-80 3:50 6:10R

Charles Béliveau 60 24:0191-91 4:01 6:27E4

20:38Top 5 Average Time:1:43:06Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:27 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:32

2:241 - 7 Split:1:221 - 5 Split:

21:02Top 7 Average Time:2:27:09Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQAM CITADINS 178 6TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Charles-Antoine Poulin 196 20:3127-26 3:26 5:31E2

Jérémie Hébert 191 20:5337-35 3:29 5:37R

Louis Bouin 185 20:5136-34 3:29 5:36R

Christophe Paré 194 21:0340-37 3:31 5:39E2

Ross Bugden 186 21:3752-46 3:37 5:48R

=====================================================================================
Mareck Cauchy-Vaillancourt 187 21:4257-47 3:37 5:50R

Thimothé Dumont 189 22:1569-69 3:43 5:59R

=====================================================================================
Émile Létourneau-Rancourt 192 22:1268-55 3:42 5:58E3

Élie Mauger 193 22:5479-79 3:49 6:09R

Mahir Ergun 190 24:0992-92 4:02 6:29E1

20:59Top 5 Average Time:1:44:55Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:30 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:38

1:411 - 7 Split:1:061 - 5 Split:

21:16Top 7 Average Time:2:28:49Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:CONCORDIA STINGERS 202 7TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Prince Nkurunziza 52 20:1423-22 3:23 5:26R

Lucas Graham 49 20:3733-31 3:27 5:32E2

Owen Transue 55 21:4758-48 3:38 5:51R

James Lavallee 50 21:5161-49 3:39 5:52E2

Daniel Racete 53 22:0264-52 3:41 5:55R

=====================================================================================
Mathew Colpron 48 22:2473-56 3:44 6:01R

Aiden Raynor 54 22:2674-57 3:45 6:02R

=====================================================================================
Mateo Cabedo 47 23:1782-82 3:53 6:15E2

Omer Maor 51 23:4888-88 3:58 6:24E1

21:19Top 5 Average Time:1:46:31Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:34 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:43

2:121 - 7 Split:1:481 - 5 Split:

21:38Top 7 Average Time:2:31:21Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:REMPARTS CMR S J 243 8TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alex Labrie 127 20:3834-32 3:27 5:33

Liam Bronsema 126 21:1546-40 3:33 5:42

Mat Pinsonneault 131 21:5362-50 3:39 5:53

Renaud Soucy 133 22:4177-58 3:47 6:06

Gabriel Aidan Milner 130 23:5189-63 3:59 6:24

=====================================================================================
Léo Bérubé 125 24:4996-67 4:09 6:40

Olivier Alain 122 26:16101-101 4:23 7:03

=====================================================================================
Jean-Christophe Alary-Forget 123 25:30100-100 4:15 6:51

Cyprien Marais 129 25:2299-99 4:14 6:49

Jean-Michel Poulin 132 25:1398-69 4:13 6:46

Tristan Lapointe 128 26:55105-105 4:30 7:14

Markus Wiedemer 134 27:23106-106 4:34 7:21

Mathieu Audet 124 26:29104-104 4:25 7:07

22:04Top 5 Average Time:1:50:18Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:41 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:56

4:351 - 7 Split:3:131 - 5 Split:

22:55Top 7 Average Time:2:40:20Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:OTTAWA GEE GEES 283 9TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Zach Sikka 113 20:3128-27 3:26 5:31E2

Nate Meraw 111 22:0665-53 3:41 5:56E4

Adriano Padoin-Castllo 112 23:4286-62 3:57 6:22R

Kidan Singer 114 26:28103-71 4:25 7:06R

Chris Kirkptrick 110 26:28102-70 4:25 7:06R

=====================================================================================
Fernando Ibarra Martnez 109 DQR

23:51Top 5 Average Time:1:59:15Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:59 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:24

1 - 7 Split:5:571 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CARLETON RAVENS 284 10TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

David Birinberg 34 21:1847-41 3:33 5:43E2

Cameron Bruce 35 21:3751-45 3:37 5:48E2

David Cummings 37 23:5390-64 3:59 6:25E1

Nic Hawrysh 38 24:3395-66 4:06 6:36E2

Sebasten Church 36 25:0697-68 4:11 6:44R

=====================================================================================
23:18Top 5 Average Time:1:56:27Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:53 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:15

1 - 7 Split:3:481 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2023 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 16 - McGill Univ. host

- 2023-09-16 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2023-09-16

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

-

SCORE: PLACE:UQAC INUK 289 11TEAM:

OVERALL
NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Axel Piasecki 177 21:3450-44 3:36 5:48R

William Bolduc 173 23:0481-59 3:51 6:12E3

Léopold Chec 174 23:4185-61 3:57 6:22R

Guillaume Gagnon 175 23:2884-60 3:55 6:18R

Marc-Antoine Masse 176 24:2393-65 4:04 6:33E2

=====================================================================================
23:14Top 5 Average Time:1:56:10Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:53 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:14

1 - 7 Split:2:491 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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